Great American eRiskHub® Portal

When a cyber event occurs, time is of the essence. Having a plan in place with access to the third-party resources you need can help you efficiently and cost-effectively respond and recover.

Respond and recover quickly with eRiskHub

As a Great American policyholder, you have access to the eRiskHub® portal, powered by NetDiligence®. eRiskHub provides tools and resources to help you:

- Understand your exposures
- Establish a response plan
- · Minimize the effects of a breach on your organization

How do I use eRiskHub?

Registration is simple - go to **eriskhub.com/greatamerican**. You'll be asked to enter an Access Code, which you will receive upon policy purchase. You'll create your own username and password. Once registered, you can access tools that will help you assess risk, prepare for and/or modify your response plan, and familiarize yourself with the service.

What if I want to speak to a lawyer?

Your policy includes Incident Consultation Coverage from a third-party law firm for actual or suspected privacy and network security incidents. There is no deducible or additional out of pocket expense to use this consultation and the coverage is in addition to your policy's limits of insurance. Not every suspected incident means you need to notify us. This consultation will help you decide what next steps are necessary including whether or not you need to notify us. The Incident Consultation Hotline can be found at eriskhub.com/greatamerican.



Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Great American does not endorse the companies or services listed on eRiskHub.com and NetDiligence Inc. is solely responsible for all eRiskHub.com content. Unless otherwise indicated or approved, payment for services provided by these companies is your responsibility. Coverage description is summarized. Refer to the actual policy for a full description of applicable terms, conditions, limits and exclusions. Policies are underwritten by Great American Fidelity Insurance Company and Great American Spirit Insurance Company, authorized insurers in all 50 states and DC. The Great American Insurance Group eagle logo and the word marks Great American® and Great American Insurance Group® are registered service marks of Great American Insurance Company. © 2019 Great American Insurance Company. All rights reserved. 0002-CBR-1 (1/19)

When a breach event occurs, time is of the essence.



eriskhub.com/greatamerican

Tools and resources are available 24 hours a day, seven days a week.

